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Cc:

"Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin" RRalston@lhs.org
RE: Unity Transitions of Care  3 Subgroups Meeting (see below for
explanation)
May 06, 2016 at 10:36 AM America/Los_Angeles
"Farentinos, Chris : VP Unity Ctr Behavioral Health" CFARENTI@lhs.org, "Welsh, Colleen E :LSO
Human Resources" CWELSH@lhs.org, "Ben Solheim (bsolheim@columbiacare.org)"
bsolheim@columbiacare.org, "barbara.snow@cascadiabhc.org" barbara.snow@cascadiabhc.org, "Patricia
Day TenEyck (Patricia@namimultnomah.org)" Patricia@namimultnomah.org,
"lakeeshadumas@gmail.com" lakeeshadumas@gmail.com, Janie Marsh jmarsh@mhaoforegon.org,
"lauren@youthmoveoregon.com" lauren@youthmoveoregon.com, "Wilkinson, Becky :LEH Care
Management" BWILKINS@lhs.org, "lonefir@gmail.com" lonefir@gmail.com, Shannon Farr
sfarr@folktime.org, Michele Veenker michele@namicc.org, Holly Friesz holly.friesz@lifeworksnw.org, Greg Ellis
gellis@folktime.org, Alexandra Leichter alexandra.leichter@cascadiabhc.org, rhonda white
rhonda.white@cascadiabhc.org, "erica.edwards@depaultc.org" erica.edwards@depaultc.org, "Hatch, Sara"
SaraH@albertinakerr.org, "james.delaney@cascadiabhc.org" james.delaney@cascadiabhc.org,
"erik.patterson@cascadiabhc.org" erik.patterson@cascadiabhc.org
"Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org, "Tuttle, Kelsey C :LSO IS" KCTUTTLE@lhs.org

Thanks for the good mtg on Wed, in spite of the excitement in the middle and change of venue J.  Attached
are the Minutes.
 
 
Thanks, Rick
 
Rick Ralston, LCSW
Project Manager, Behavioral Health Services
Legacy Health
5034136376 / rralston@lhs.org
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